
Code College Branch Pwd Seats
AMED B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad Anaesthesiology 1
JMED Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, Jamnagar Anaesthesiology 1
RMED P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot Dermatology  Venereology & Leprosy 1
JMED Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, Jamnagar Forensic Medicine 1
BMED Govt. Medical College, Baroda General Medicine 1
BHMED Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar Microbiology 1
RMED P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot Paediatrics 1
RMED P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot Pharmacology 1
RMED P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot Physiology 1
BHMED Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar Anatomy 1
AMED B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad General Surgery 1
SMED Govt. Medical College, Surat General Surgery 1
AMED B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad Obstetrics & Gynaecology 1
SMED Govt. Medical College, Surat Obstetrics & Gynaecology 1
JMED Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, Jamnagar Obstetrics & Gynaecology 1
JMED Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, Jamnagar Ophthalmology 1
AMED B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad Orthopaedics 1
RMED P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot Orthopaedics 1
BHMED Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar Otorhinolaryngology/ENT 1
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1-MD/MS

Anaesthesiology101

 4  1  2  1*  9 1 AMED-GQ  1  1

 1  0  1  1*  4 2 JMED-GQ  1  1

 13 2 3 1 5  2

Dermatology  Venereology & Leprosy104

 0  0  0  1*  1 1 RMED-GQ  0  1

 1 1 0 0 0  0

Forensic Medicine106

 0  0  0  1*  1 1 JMED-GQ  0  1

 1 1 0 0 0  0

General Medicine107

 1  0  1  0*  2 1 BMED-GQ  0  1

 2 0 1 0 1  0

Microbiology109

 1  1  2  0*  4 1 BHMED-GQ  0  1

 4 0 2 1 1  0

Paediatrics110

 1  0  1  0*  3 1 RMED-GQ  1  1

 3 0 1 0 1  1

Pharmacology112

 1  0  0  1*  2 1 RMED-GQ  0  1

 2 1 0 0 1  0

Physiology113

 1  0  1  0*  2 1 RMED-GQ  0  1

 2 0 1 0 1  0

Anatomy201

 1  0  0  1*  2 1 BHMED-GQ  0  1

 2 1 0 0 1  0

General Surgery202

 1  1  1  1*  5 1 AMED-GQ  1  1

 1  1  1  2*  5 2 SMED-GQ  0  1

 10 3 2 2 2  1

Obstetrics & Gynaecology203

 1  0  1  1*  4 1 AMED-GQ  1  1

 2  1  1  1*  5 2 SMED-GQ  0  1

 0  0  1  1*  2 3 JMED-GQ  0  1

 11 3 3 1 3  1

Ophthalmology204

 0  0  1  1*  3 1 JMED-GQ  1  1

 3 1 1 0 0  1

Orthopaedics205

 1  0  1  1*  4 1 AMED-GQ  1  1

 1  0  1  0*  2 2 RMED-GQ  0  1

 6 1 2 0 2  1

Otorhinolaryngology/ENT206

 0  0  1  1*  2 1 BHMED-GQ  0  1

 2 1 1 0 0  0

 62 15 17 5 18  71-MD/MS

 18  5  17  15  62 7Total  19

GQ= State Quota, UQ= Institutional Quota,IQ= In Service Quota, MQ= Management Quota,NQ= NRI Quota
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